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	Saturday 22 May
Sunday 23 May
29-31 May
	Craft Fair
Auto Jumble
Despatch Riders Rally 
	
	Saturday 22 May
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29-31 May
	Craft Fair
Auto Jumble
Despatch Riders Rally 

	Sunday 27 June
	Honda Owners Club (GB) Classic Show
	
	Sunday 27 June
	Honda Owners Club (GB) Classic Show

	Sunday 4 July
	Italian Bike Ride In
	
	Sunday 4 July
	Italian Bike Ride In

	Sunday 11 July
	Royal Enfield 120 Year Anniversary
Royal Enfield Club Ride In
	
	Sunday 11 July
	Royal Enfield 120 Year Anniversary
Royal Enfield Club Ride In

	Sunday 18 July
	Adventure Bike Ride In
Goldwing Gathering
	
	Sunday 18 July 
	Adventure Bike Ride In
Goldwing Gathering

	Sunday 25 July
	Harley Ride In
Morris Minor Annual Meet
	
	Sunday 25 July
	Harley Ride In
Morris Minor Annual Meet

	Sunday 1 Aug
	Rickman Enthusiasts Day
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	Rickman Enthusiasts Day

	Sunday 8 Aug
	Scooter Ride In
	
	Sunday 8 Aug
	Scooter Ride In

	Sunday 15 Aug
	Smokin’ to Sammy’s – Two Stroke Meet
	
	Sunday 15 Aug
	Smokin’ to Sammy’s – Two Stroke Meet

	Sunday 22 Aug
	British Bike Day (Triumph, Norton …)
	
	Sunday 22 Aug
	British Bike Day (Triumph, Norton …)

	Sunday 29 Aug
	Auto Jumble
	
	Sunday 29 Aug
	Auto Jumble

	Sunday 5 Sept
Sunday 12 Sept
Sunday 26 Sept
	Café Racer Rendezvous
Vintage Japanese Bike Day
MX5 Owners Club
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Vintage Japanese Bike Day
MX5 Owners Club

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



	Before you set out – please check event is still on!

For information on any of the above events please call

01425 620 777 – Museum  Open 7 days / week
01425 616 644 Workshop / Office  Open Monday to Friday

Bashley Cross Road, New Milton, Hampshire BH25 5SZ

www.sammymiller.co.uk 
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